29
32

116
115
118
82
68
69
19
109
114
43
73
99
76

Way Point
Del Bonita AD
Coutts
Del Bonita
Aden
Whiskey Gap
Waterton Park
Writing On Stone
Onefour
Milk River
Milk River Madge
Cardston AD
Twin Butte
Warner
Gahern
Mt Gladstone
Spring Coulee
Nelson AB

48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Latitude
59.9
0.0
0.2
1.5
1.9
2.7
5.5
6.9
8.0
8.7
9.8
15.6
17.6
19.2
19.2
20.1
22.0
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Map marking information for Black Diamond, Alberta, Canada

Courtesy of Christopher M. Gough

Non-Control Point Waypoints are indicated by a *

Latitude range: 48 599 to 51 379
Longitude range: -114 530 to -110 28.1

File created Thursday, 21 March 2024 at 05:53 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Description

Highway 6 T-intersection to South.

Longitude ID Distance Bearing
112 46,6 W DELBON 216 152 122.8, RWY 07/25, CEQ4
111 58.0 W  029COTTS 249 140 122.8, RWY 07/25, CEP4
112 472 W  032DLBNT 216 152
111  18.0 W 001ADEN 280 131
113 20 W 116WHSKG 205 156
113 547 W  115WTRTN 188 174
111 372 W  118WRTNG 258 134
110 28.1 W  0820NEFR 320 123
112 30 W 068MLKRV 233 138 123.2, RWY 05/23, CEW5
112 50 W 069MILKR 231 139 123.2, RWY 07/25, CFQ3
113 145 W  019CRDST 186 159 123.2, RWY 05/23, CEA6
113 51,6 W  109TWNBT 164 172
112 11.3 W 114WARNR 213 137 122.8, RWY 06/24, CEP6
111 49 W  043GAHRN 271 124
114 138 W 073MTGLD 156 181
113 32 W 099SPRNG 174 152
113 260 W 076NLSNB 160 160 123.2, RWY 08/26



62
77
37
101
40
97
87
16
67

25
58
30
41
42
21
27
104
81
117
103
18
98
105
47
86
95
14
78
107
26
63
66
111
85
50
13
88
35
23
89

Way Point
Manyberries
New Dayton
Etzicom
Standoff
Foremost
Skiff
Pincher AD
Brocket
Mercer Field
Alcock Farm
Chin Bridge
Lethbridge
Cowley AD
Forty Mile
Ft Macleod
Centre Pk
Coalhurst
Tempest
Oldman Bridge
Woolchester
Taber AD
Burdett
Sparwood
Thunder
Granum
Picture Butte
Seven Persons
Bow Island Ab
Nobleford
Turin
Claresholm
Markle
Medicine Hat
Vauxhall AD
Peacock
Hays
Bowell
Pine Coulee
Enchant
Chain Spillway
Plateau Mountain

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Latitude
24.1
254
28.6
28.8
29.0
30.2
31.2
32.5
33.3
35.0
36.3
37.8
38.2
40.5
42.0
43.0
44.8
44.8
47.9
48.9
49.6
50.0
50.0
50.5
52.3
52.4
52.8
53.0
53.2
58.0

0.2
0.6
1.1
1.8
4.6
5.7
8.9
9.9
10.2
11.8
12.3
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Longitude
110 42.0
112 228
111 6.5
113 18.1
11 29.7
111 475
113 59.8
113 454
112 338
113 18.0
112 115
112 473
114 5.7
111 2538
113 25.0
114  21.0
112 559
112 315
114 9.1
110 342
12 11.1
111 313
114 53.0
114 214
113 30.8
112 474
110 535
111 20.0
113 35
112 31.6
113 37.7
113 33.1
110 432
112 4.5
113 59
111 48.0
110  56.6
113 44.1
112 2538
114 115
114 312

gL E

ID
062MNBRR
077NWDTN
037ETZCM
101STNDF
040FRMST
097SKIFF
087PNCHR
016BRCKT
067MRCRF
002ALCCK
025CHNBR
058LTHBR
030COWLE
041FRTML
042FTMCL
021CENTR
027CLHRS
104TMPST
0810LDMN
117WLCHS
103TABER
018BRDTT
098SPRWD
105STHNDR
047GRANM
086PCTRB
095SVNPR
014BWSLN
078NBLFR
107TURIN
026CLRSH
063MARKL
066MDCNH
111VXHLL
085PECCK
050HAYS
013BOWLL
088PINCL
035ENCHN
023CHNSP
089PLTMT

Distance

288
193
259
152
236
218
134
135
174
141
188
157
121
228
126
113
140
160
103
276
173
213
111

99
106
137
252
223
122
144

89

91
257
168
105
182
238

70
138

59

62

Bearing

119
138
121
155
125
128
174
167
138
153
131
140
177
120
154
186
140
132
179
110
124
117
207
187
153
133
111
114
139
125
154
150
106
117
133
112
104
153
116
181
203

Description

123.2, RWY 05/23, CFD4
123.2, RWY 07/25, AWOS 127.65, CZPC

123.2, RWY 07/25, CMF3
RWY 07725, CFM8

121.0, RWY 05/23 12/30, ATIS 124.4, CYQL
123.4, RWY 03/21 11/29, CYYM

123.2, RWY 06/24, CFD4

122.8, RWY 05/23 13/31, CED5

123.2, RWY 17/35, CYSW

123.2, RWY 05/23, CEF3

123.0, RWY 03/21, CEJ4

NRWY 09/27 18/36

122.2, RWY 03/21 09/27, ATIS 124.875 CYXH
123.2, RWY 05/23, CEN6
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance  Bearing Description
93  Rolling Hills 50 135 N 111 464 W 093RLLNG 179 107
110  Twin Valley Dam 50 140 N 113 244 W 110TWNVL 77 135
24 Champion 50 144 N 113 90 W 024CHMPN 90 126
94 Scandia 50 148 N 112 46 W  094SCAND 158 109
84  Parkland 50 154 N 113 394 W  084PRKLN 64 144
* Suffield AB 50 160 N 111 11.0 W SUFFLD 218 102 126.200, RWY 04/22, CYSD
3 Alderson 50 167 N 111 206 W 003ALDRS 206 103
65  McGregor Dam 50 167 N 112 495 W  065SMCGRG 108 117
* Agro 1 50 19.1 N 113 155 W AGRO1 79 124
56  Kirkaldy AD 50 199 N 113 21,5 W  056KRKLD 73 127 122.8, RWY 03/21 09/27, CVL2
59  Lomond 50 208 N 112 382 W 059LOMND 117 110
* Wild Rose AB 50 216 N 113 244 W WILDREAB 68 126
28  Connemara 50 238 N 113 50.0 W 028CNNMR 44 146
113 Vulcan 50 243 N 113 170 W 113VULCN 72 119 122.8, RWY 16/34, GRASS 05/23, CFX6
6  Bar U Ranch 50 250 N 114 147 W  006BARRC 34 188
15 Brandt AD 50 252 N 113 325 W O0I5SBRNDT 56 127 123.2, RWY 16/34
61  Macmillan 50 254 N 114 30 W 06IMCMLL 35 165
12 Bow City 50 261 N 112 13.6 W 012BOWC 142 102
74 Mt Head 50 264 N 114 390 W (074MTHED 46 227
106  Tilley 50 27.1 N 111 391 W 106TILLE 181 99
20 Cayley FlyingRanch 50 272 N 113 449 W  020CLFLN 43 134 123.0, RWY 07/25, CAJ7
36  Ensign 50 285 N 113 259 W  036ENSGN 60 117
60  Longview 50 314 N 114 140 W 060LNGVW 23 190
52 High River Ab 50 320 N 113 505 W 052HGHRV 32 131 MANDATORY FREQUENCY 123.0, RWY 07/25, CEN4
11 Blackie AD 50 331 N 113 358 W O011BLACK 45 115 123.2, RWY 07/25, CFT2
5  Atkins 50 332 N 113 232 W  005ATKNS 59 108 123.2, RWY 07/25 15/33, POWERLINES
71  Milo 50 341 N 112 527 W 07IMILO 93 100
75 Mt Okotoks 50 360 N 114 260 W 075MTKTK 23 233
49  Hartell 50 361 N 114 139 W 049HRTLL 14 196
55 King Ranch 50 361 N 114 45 W  055KNGRC 15 151
51  Herronton 50 375 N 113 263 W  O51HRRNT 53 101
44 Gas Tanks 50 379 N 114 144 W  044GSTNK 11 203
17 Brooks Regnl 50 380 N 111 555 W O017BRKSR 159 93 122.8, RWY 12/30, 02/20, CYBP
64  Mazeppa 50 383 N 113 442 W 064MAZPP 33 107
39  Flying R Ranch 50 387 N 114 122 W  039FLNGR 8.8 191 RWY 08/26
108  Turner Valley Ranch 50 393 N 114 206 W 108TRNRV 14 237 122.8, RWY 06/24
4 Aldersyde Plant 50 402 N 113 524 W 004ALDER 22 105
91  Princess 50 410 N 111 33.0 W 091PRNCS 185 90
10  Black Diamond Town 50 413 N 114 139 W 0l10BLCKD 5.4 225
9 BigRock 50 424 N 114 46 W 009BGRCK 7.4 105
96  Shouldice 50 430 N 112 585 W (096SHLDC 85 90



31
80
54
79
70
57

46
112
72
45
22
53

90
100

38
92
33
83
102

34
48

Way Point
Cu Nim
Okotoks AD
Jenner
Oberholtzer
Millarville
Leighton Lake
Bassano Ab
Gleichen
Verger Brg
Moose Mountain
Gem
Cessford
Hussar
Springbank
Pollockville
Standard
Calgary Int’1
Finnegan
Rockyford
Dorothy
Ostergaard’s
Sunnynook
Beiseker Ab
Drumbheller Muni
Hanna

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

Latitude
434
441
44.9
45.0
45.1
46.6
48.0
52.0
55.1
56.3
57.0

0.2
2.2
6.2
6.4
6.7
6.8
7.4
16.0
16.9
17.7
17.7
23.6
29.8
37.9
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Longitude
114 10.7
113 56.1
e 111
113 9.1
114 193
114 10.6
112 28.0
113 3.1
111 53.9
114 50.2
112 115
111 335
112 392
114 225
111 355
112 59.0
114 1.2
112 4.3
113 7.0
112 194
112 36.8
111 40.0
113 283
112 449
111 542

fssssssssss2EL=

ID
031CUNIM
0800KTKS
054JENNR
0790BRHL
070MLLRV
057LGHTN
007BSSNB
046GLCHN
112VRGRB
072MSMTN
045GEM
022CSSFR
053HUSSR
SPRNGB
090PLLCK
100STNDR
CYYC
038FNNGN
092RCKFR
033DORTH
0830STRG
102SNNNK
008BSKRB
034DRMHL
048HANNA

Distance

17
211
72
11
6.0
121
81
162
52
142
187
113
44
186
94
45
154
96
144
127
187
89
132
188

Bearing

85
88
87
288
1
85
78
81
298
79
79
71
342
76
62
14
72
50
64
59
69
33
49
57

Description
122.8, RWY 16/34, CFX2

123.2, RWY 10/28 01/19, Grass

123.2, RWY 07/25, CEN2

TWR 118.200, RCO 123.375,VFR ADV 128.7,ATIS 127.9, RWY 08/26 17/35, C

CYYC

123.2, RWY 13/31, CFC6
123.2, RWY 12/30

123.2, RWY 16/34, CFV2

122.8, RWY 16/34, CEG4
123.2, RWY 12/30, CEL4



